
205 HELP WANTED 

Christian Camping Summer Job Fair 
at NCC Jan. 29th 9-3 pm. E-mail: 
paulknoch @ cbcc. net 

CAREGIVER/ HOMEMAKER 
For Eugene woman with MS. 12-25 
flexible eves. & weekend hrs/wk. 
$8.50/hr. Must drive. Congenial, 
non-smoker. Email resume to 
lmasneezer@aol.com 

Help Wanted: 1-2 hours, evenings 7 
days per week Cleaning new Laun- 
dromat on Hilyard. Additional hours 
during Grand Opening. Must also 
have computer with Internet access. 
$7.00/hr. Avail. Feb. Call 344-5500 
or email spincity@transedge.com 

Volunteers Wanted for very re- 
warding experience leading groups 
of girls. No Experience Necessary, 
we provide training and lots of sup- 
port. Commitment is 2-3 hours per 
week, you set the time. 
For more information or to apply call 
485-5911 ext. 104 or email 
tha!brook@wrairlscouts.org 

Nursery attendant needed for As- 
bury United Methodist Church. Ap- 
prox. 1.5hrs. Sunday mornings. Call 
688-9271 Tues. Wed. Fri. 9:30- 
12:00pm for information. 

Bartender Positions 
Make up to $300/shift. No exp. re- 
quired. 800-806-0085 ext. 1250. 

Now recruiting for East Coast 
Oregon Nannies 343-3755 

web site: www.oregonnannies.com 

Paid summer internship opportunity. 
Great management, financial, and 
marketing experience. Great resume 
builder. 888-277-7962. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 

Newer 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 
w/d by shopping & bus, 

share yard, no dogs. $1200 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #1 • 485-7776 

3 BDRM, 2 bath house near 
campus. 510-0277 or 554-1883. 

Cute 3 bdrm. Close to UO. All appli- 
ances, gas fp, nice yard. Looking for 
long term. $1050 1st & last +dep. 
2560 Kincaid St. 342-5354. 

Fully remodeled 3 bdrm cottage 
3blks from the UofO, all new appli- 
ances, dishwasher, microwave, 
washer & dryer! Garbage service in- 
cluded. This is a must see! $895. 
343-6000. 

Self-contained furnished studio. Col- 
lege Hill, close to UO, buses, stores. 
W/D, no pets, non-smoker. Great for 
student or like. $300 inclusive. $200 
deposit. 345-2360. 

Almost new 1 & 2 bdrm. Close to 
campus. 510-0277 or 554-1883. 

Sublease 2 bdrm, 2 ba apt. 1 bdrm 
available. Close to UO & bus route. 
$395 Call Traci ASAP 684-3714. 

MOVE IN BONUS 
1 week free rent 

Campus Twins 
735 E. 14th 

Studio, private bath 
Share kitchen/ all util. pd. 
$395 call Nat 434-9044 

Alderwood 
I860 Alder 

2 bedroom $650 
Studio $450 

Call Carl 686-0743 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 

$295 all utilities paid 
Call Linda 343-8911 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. ft2 • 485-7776 
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APARTMENTS 
1948 Harris #3 
RENT REDUCED! 2 bedroom 1 bath. 
Great location! On bus line. Off-street 
parking, on-site laundry. Water/sewer/ 
garbage paid. $495 -(-deposits. 
Lease. 

1550 High #3 & #12 
Spacious 1 bedroom 1 bath units. Extra 
storage. Range & refrigerator, off-street 
parking. Water/sewage/garbage paid. 
$410 (-deposits. Lease. 

1591 Mill ‘B’ 
2+ bedroom 1 bath basement unit. 
Hardwood floors. Range & refrigerator, 
gas heat. Bonus/storage room. $425 + 

deposits. Lease. 

1359 Pearl #2 
1 bedroom. Range & refrigerator, new 
interior paint. Water/sewer/garbage paid! 
$400 (-deposits. Lease. 

535 E. 14th #3 & #4 
1 & 2 bedroom units. Range & 
retrigerator. Water/sewer/garbage paid. 
$425/495 -t-deposits. Lease. 

625 E. 16th #2 & #15 
NO APPLICATION FEE! 2 WEEKS FREE 
ON 1ST FULL MONTH RENT! 2 bedroom 
1 bath. 2 blocks to campus. Range & 
refrigerator. Water/ sewer/garbage/basic 
cable paid. On-site laundry. $515/600 + 

deposits. Lease. 

DUPLEXES 

2042 Onyx B 
Funky 2+ bedroom 1 bath. PRIME campus 
location. Huge shared yard, shared front 
porch. $595 + deposits. Lease. 

Bell Real Estate 
Can 688-2060 

Horoscope by Linda C. Black 
TODAY'S BIRTHDAY (Jan. 24). Are you pre- 
pared to accept more responsibility? What 
else do you need? Another credential? A 
great opportunity? The support of somebody 
who loves you? Take it one step at a time. 
You have what it takes. 
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
utilities. Onsite laundry. 18th & Kin- 
caid. $650. 912-2090. 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
PROSPECT PARK 

484-6553 
Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

Oak Creek Apts. 2, 3 & 4 bdrm 
townhouses, Excellent Move-In Spe- 
cial! Call Willis 344-6540. 

Newer quads across the St. from 
campus. 1827 Harris St. $295/lease. 
$315 month-to-month. GWSE in- 
cluded. Call for showing. 343-6000. 

Quads Available Now! $275, GWSE 
included. Call Chuck for a showing 
TODAY, 915-3354. 

3 blocks to UofO, busline to LCC. 
Lots of light, laundry. Sorry no smok- 
ing/pets. $300 includes kitchen use 
and utilities. Call 688-2060 Bell Real 
Estate. 

DARKNESS FALLS (PG13) 12:25 2:50 5:00 7:20 
9:40 
A GUY THING (PG13) 12:10 2:40 5:05 7:40 10:10 
KANGAROO JACK (PG) 12:15 2:30 4:45 7:15 

NATIONAL SECURITY (PG13) 12:20 2:35 4:50 
7:10 9:45 
JUST MARRIED (PG13) 12:30 2:45 5:10 7:30 9:50 
CATCH ME IF YOU CAN (PG13) 12:35 4:00 7:00 
10:00 
TWO WEEKS NOTICE (PG13) 7:05 9:55 
LORD OF THE RINGS:THE TWO TOWERS (PG13) 
12:00 3:45 7:30 
HARRY POTTER AND THE CHAMBER OF 
SECRETS (PG) 12:003:50 

25TH HOUR (R) 12:05 
3:25 6:55 10:20 
GANGS OF NEW YORK 
(R) 2:10 6:45 10:25 
DARKNESS FALLS 
(PG13) 12:10 2:35 5:00 
7:45 10:10 
CONFESSIONS OF A 
DANGEROUS MIND (R) 
12:45 3:30 7:10 10:05 
A GUY THING (PG13) 
1:20 3:55 7:15 9:45 
NATIONAL SECURITY 
(PG13) 12:25 2:50 5:15 
7:5010:15 
THE HOURS (PG13) 
1:35 4:35 7:40 10:35 
KANGAROO JACK (PG) 
1:45 4:15 7:10 9:40 
JUST MARRIED (PG13) 
1:25 4:00 7:00 9:30 

ANTWONE FISHER 
(PG13) 1:00 3:50 7:20 
10:20 
CATCH ME IF YOU 
CAN (PG13) 12:35 3:40 
6:50 7:35 10:00 10:40 
ADAPTATION (R) 1:05 
4:05 7:05 9:50 
ABOUT SCHMIDT (R) 
12:20 3:20 7:05 10:15 
TWO WEEKS NOTICE 
(PG13) 1:304:10 7:25 
10:05 
LORD OF THE 
RINGS:THE TWO 
TOWERS (PG13) 12:30 
2:00 4:30 6:05 8:30 10:00 
HARRY POTTER AND 
THE CHAMBER OF 
SECRETS (PG) 12:15 
3:45 

DIE ANOTHER DAY 
(PG13) 1:30 4:25 7:20 
10:15 
HALF PAST DEAD 
(PG13) 11:55 2:35 5:00 
7:40 10:20 
WEST CRAVEN PRES- 
ENTS: THEY (PG13) 
12:302:455:20 7:55 
10:25 
EIGHT CRAZY NIGHTS 
(PG13) 12:45 2:50 5:15 
7:35 10:10 
DRUMLINE (PG13) 
11:35 2:20 5:10 7:50 
10:35 
EIGHT MILE (R) 11:40 
2:15 4:50 7:25 10:00 

MY BIG FAT GREEK 
WEDDING (PG) 11:50 
2:104:40 7:00 9:30 
SANTA CLAUSE 2 (G) 
11:30 2:00 4:30 7:15 

SIGNS (PG13) 7:30 
10:05 
SWEET HOME ALA- 
BAMA (PG13) 11:30 
2:05 4:35 7:109:50 
THE RING (PG13) 11:45 
2:30 5:05 7:45 10:30 
TREASURE PLANET 
(PG) 12:00 2:25 4:45 
7:05 9:35 
TUCK EVERLASTING 
(PG) 12:05 2:40 4:55 

M FAR FROM HEAVEN (PG13) 4:55 
£ BOWLING FOR COLUMBINE (R) 4:45 7:15 9:40 
* SAT. & SUN. 2:20 
M NICHOLAS NICKLEBY (PG) 7:00 SUN. 2:10 
^EROTIC TALES (NR) 11:35 
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230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
ROOM FOR RENT 

Need sublet, 4 brdm house, 531 
14th. $381 + utilities, negociable. 

Casey: 543-1434. 
The Spot at 1472 Kincaid 
$295/mo. utilities included. 

Meals available. Co-ed. 
month-to-month ok. 501-4468. 

COMFORTABLE ROOM! 
Nice extras, no smoking/pets. 
Women. $325/mo. 741-1867. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Newly remodeled 3 bdrm, 2 bath 
New appliances, fp, garage, w/d, 
yard, no pets/smoking. Direct bus to 
UO. $875/mo. 3995 E. Amazon. 

Appointment Only » 953-7336 

Room available, ASAP! Need to 
take over lease, male or female. 
Rent $355 + utilities. 913-9474 

Spacious upscale house near Hen- 
dricks Park. 5blks. to UO. All utils. & 
W/D, On bus line. Safe & quiet envi- 
ronment. $450/mo. 541-944-0825. 

Three female students seeking a 
fourth female roommate to share a 

furnished 4 bdrm 2 ba apt., W/D 
incl. $365/mo. + 1/4 util. On direct 
UO busline near Auzten stadium. 

For winter and spring terms. 
Please no pets or drugs. Contact 

344-8417 or 915-8462 if 
interested. 

Student house, seeking 1 rommate 
to share with 3 others, 2 blks to UO, 
$250, last + utils. 344-0000. 
Nice 1800 sq. ft. house near Hen- 
dricks park. One mile from campus. 
Looking for non-smoking roommate. 
344-6452. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
4 athletes seek m/f roommate ASAP 
to share Ig. 5 bdrm house near UO. 
High speed internet and hot tub. 1/5 
util. $350/mo. 

Share house in S. Hills! $350/mo. 
+ 1/3 utilities fenced yard, private 
bathroom, w/d, dogs negotiable. 

302-6344. 

Female wanted to share 2bdrm 
house. 3 blocks from campus. 
$275/mo. W/D. 431-1685. 

252 DORMS 
Take over my dorm contract! Barn- 
hart Hall, w/ private ba and shower. 

Call Brian at 503-260-6966. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.dailyemerald.com 

285 SERVICES 
24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

LOW COST COUNSELING 
NCC Counseling Clinic. 

338-3439. 

Recently engaged? Get natural 
looking engagement & wedding pho- 
tos at reasonable rates. 579-4677. 

290 HEALTH & FITNESS 
Natural Nutrition products for a natu- 
ral way of life. (800)292-6660 or 
(503)697-4993. 
_ 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 
JOHN SHARKEY teaches guitar, 
piano & bass. 342-9543 all levels/ 
styles. Learn YOUR favorites! 

im 

960 Anderson Lane.1 or 2 bedroom $550-$750 
luxury, huge w/gas fireplace, air, almost new, free cable 

1805 Garden Avenue.2 bedroom $535-$675 
waterfront! townhouse or flat, Track Town, 344-5695 

1647 Mill Street.1 or 2 bedroom $450-$550 
campus area, large rooms, thick walls, laundry 
2090 Roosevelt.1 bedroom $395-$410 
free cable! laundry facility, updated units, 434-6179 

3501 Hilyard.1 bedroom $455 
Southeast, laundry, near parks, updated 
680 Lawrence.1 or 2 bedroom $410-$450 
downtown, busline, laundry, computer nook, more 

741-4676 
Free listings and applications 

at 637 B Street, downtown Springfield 
www.emeraldpm.com 
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Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 6th sense 
4 Where the heart 

is 
8 Go abroad 

14 Spectator 
16 Sister of Venus 
17 Outer chamber 
18 Intense 

animosity 
19 Noggins 
20 Breakneck 
22 Attempt 
23 Tread 
24 Skinflint 
25 Trucker's truck 
26 Lendable organ? 
27 Famed 

Hollywood 
boulevard 

28 Etcher's medium 
30 Lumberjacks 
31 Hang around 
32 Lamb piece 
35 Burstyn of “The 

Exorcist" 
36 Dog tired 
37 To start with 
42 Ruth or 

Zaharias 
43 Half a round trip 
44 Entitle 
47 Clever critter 
48 Gadabout 
49 Medal of Honor 

recipient 
50 Fedora, e g. 
51 Wish granter 
52 Ricochet 

sounds 
53 Herschel’s 

planet 
55 Informers 
57 Wine and dine 
58 Trans-Atlantic 

transportation 
59 High-pitched 
60 Pants parts 
61 Inc. in Ipswich 

DOWN 
1 Tick away 
2 “Moonlight_" 
3 Boy wizard 

Harry 
4 That woman’s 
5 Gold in Madrid 
6 Anchoring 

alternative 

7 As a group 
8 Promotional 

tops 
9 Peruse 

10 Buchwald or 
Garfunkel 

11 Upright 
12 Supply the vigor 
13 Gentlewoman 
15 Castle area 
21 Equal 
24 Slangy 

pnysiognomy 
25 Come from 

behind 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

27 Cover crop 
29 Cub Scout 

subdivision 
30 Rubber base 
32 Recede 
33 Mariner 
34 Deliberate 

subversion 
35 Tarzan Ron 
37 Anticipate 
38 Aware of 
39 Updated 

manuscript, e.g. 

40 Honey 
41 Pipe buildup 
44 Not guilty 

plea 
45 Pressing 
46 Ordered about 
49 Ants’ home 

50 William of “Body 
Heat” 

51 Boardwalk bird 
52 Boston 

orchestra 
54 Arrest 
56 Assn. 


